
g_id park game_date away_team home_team game_time
Edward Jones

2020
1 Nelson Tues May 05 VA EJ 6:30 PM
2 Nelson Wed May 06 LRL EJ 6:30 PM
3 Nelson Mon May 11 EJ JNA 8:00 PM
4 Sher D3 Thurs May 14 VF EJ 9:30 PM
5 Millcroft Tues May 19 L3M EJ 6:30 PM June 12-14 Sherwood Mid-Season Tourney

6 Millcroft Thurs May 21 EJ JA 6:30 PM Sept 11-13 Sherwood Season-Ending Tourney

7 Nelson Tues May 26 EJ BOHC 8:00 PM Sat, Sep 26 Polish Hall 5:00 PM Awards Night

8 Sher D3 Thurs May 28 PLR EJ 8:00 PM Thurs, Oct 24 Hector's 6:30 PM Annual General Meeting
9 Nelson Tues June 03 DD EJ 8:00 PM
10 Nelson Thu June 04 EJ QBS 6:30 PM
11 Nelson Tues June 09 CA EJ 6:30 PM
12 Sher D3 Thurs June 11 EJ DC 9:30 PM Last Name First Name Email Home Number Cell Number C
13 Nelson Tues June 16 LRL EJ 6:30 PM Burns Ken ken.burns@hatch.com 905-746-4403 905-746-4403
14 Sher D3 Thurs June 18 ME EJ 8:00 PM Cliffe John bruin.ruin@yahoo.com 905-379-5800 905-379-5800
15 Sher D3 Tues June 23 EJ CM 8:00 PM Gauci Jason jason.gauci11@gmail.com 4165971585 4164578846
16 Millcroft Thurs June 25 CL EJ 6:30 PM Groves Andy agroves1977@gmail.com 2894550597 2894550597
17 Sher D3 Tues June 30 EJ VA 6:30 PM Herbeson Philip philip.herbeson@metrolinx.com 416-407-5885 416-407-5885
18 Nelson Wed July 01 EJ LRL 8:00 PM Hesselink Bert b13link@istar.ca 905-633-6858 NA
19 Nelson Tues July 07 JNA EJ 8:00 PM Jenkins Sean seanjenkins@cogeco.ca 905-631-1355 416-528-8473
20 Nelson Wed July 08 EJ VF 6:30 PM Lukings Justin justinlukings@gmail.com 4168876325 416-887-6325 C
21 Nelson Tues July 14 EJ L3M 8:00 PM McCormack Byron bmack27@hotmail.com 905-335-0553 905-464-8791
22 Nelson Thurs July 16 JA EJ 6:30 PM Noble Richard noble3401@hotmail.com 905-635-6099 289-230-6265 C
23 Nelson Mon July 20 BOHC EJ 6:30 PM Novoselac Mike Mike.novoselac@telus.com NA 289-259-0743
24 Sher D3 Thurs July 23 EJ PLR 9:30 PM Sinclair Scott smsinclair@cogeco.ca 905-637-2624 289-681-4877
25 Sher D3 Tues July 28 EJ DD 8:00 PM Skoretz Peter peter.skoretz@gmail.com 905-512-3226 905-512-3226
26 Sher D3 Thurs July 30 QBS EJ 6:30 PM Turney Greg greg.turney@bell.ca 416-574-5169 416-574-5169
27 Nelson Wed Aug 05 EJ VF 9:30 PM
28 Nelson Thurs Aug 06 DC EJ 8:00 PM
29 Nelson Mon Aug 10 EJ ME 8:00 PM
30 Nelson Thurs Aug 13 CM EJ 8:00 PM
31 Sher D3 Tues Aug 18 EJ CL 9:30 PM
32 Nelson Thurs Aug 20 EJ VA 6:30 PM
33 Nelson Tues Aug 25 LRL EJ 6:30 PM
34 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 27 EJ JNA 6:30 PM
35 Sher D3 Tues Sept 01 VF EJ 9:30 PM
36 Millcroft Thurs Sept 03 L3M EJ 6:30 PM
37 Nelson Tues Sept 08 VA EJ 6:30 PM
38 Nelson Wed Sept 09 LRL EJ 6:30 PM


